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Fish Meal Exports (MT)

Venezuela
Honduras
Guatemala
Ecuador
Brazil
Argentina
U.S.

Sri Lanka
India
Thailand
Vietnam
Indonesia
Malaysia
Taiwan
Japan

So. Korea
No. Korea
Philippines
China (PROC)
Italy
Denmark
Spain
Germany

TOTAL

Jan

O OO o

694
79
196
106
1,522
0

412
629

0
7,942
4,482
845

0

249
5,832
3,711
1,509
1,627
1,206

31,040

Feb Mar
0 105

0 200

0 900

42 0
484 350
161 200
234 197

0 0
2,160 2,077
0 73

975 1,907
247 0
98 98
4,573 6,928
8,272 11,748
1,318 1,368
0 99

150 144
5,049 5,463
3,806 0
745 1,292
2,677 3,734
525 0

31,518 36,884

Cumulative Fish Meal Exports Total (MT)

2003

2004

January - March

1,927

99,441
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Fish Oil Exports (MT)

Jan Feb Mar
Panama 0 20 21
Honduras 0 0 75
Brazil 85 149 21
Argentina 14 0 1
U.S. 15 0 0
India 0 49 47
Thailand 50 125 0
Vietham 120 50 74
Indonesia 50 49 149
Taiwan 344 319 345
Japan 138 246 526
So. Korea 0 0 98
Philippines 0 25 0
PROC 416 742 543
Spain 0 25 0
TOTAL 1,232 1,799 1,899
Cumulative Fish Oil Exports (MT)
2003 2004
January - March 34,084 4,929
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